
Region Institution *Expiration  Date Office Phone Cell Phone Email
Central: Ron

Brandon Brissette Olivet 2024 269-749-7671 bbrissette@olivetcollege.edu
Jamie Gibbs Baldwin Wallace 2025 440-826-3258 jgibbs@bw.edu

Mark Hawald John Carroll 2026 216-397-4464 mhawald@jcu.edu
Lower Midwest: Bryan

Ryan Birt Millikin 2024 217-424-5027 rbirt@millikin.edu
Dave Mitchell Luther 2025 563-387-1713 mitch@luther.edu

Eric Keller Wartburg 2026 319-352-8374 eric.keller@wartburg.edu
Mideast: Jason

Marty Nichols Ithaca 2024 607-274-3660 mnichols@ithaca.edu
Eric Walker Elizabethtown 2025 717-361-1509 walkered@etown.edu
Tom Prairie SUNY Cortland 2026 607-753-5718 thomas.prairie@cortland.edu
Northeast: Scott

Mike Sugermeyer Western New England 2024 413-782-1609 michael.sugermeyer@wne.edu
Corey Luce New York 2025 (646) 772-7054 cjl5@nyu.edu

Brendan Weir Trinity (CT) 2026 860-297-5197 brendan.weir@trincoll.edu
Southeast: Anthony

Jon Laudenslager Wilkes 2024 570-408-4035 jon.laudenslager@wilkes.edu
Nate Shearer Washington and Lee 2025 540-458 – 8683 shearern@wlu.edu
Brian Shermeyer Lycoming 2026 570-321-4263 shermeyer@lycoming.edu

Upper Midwest: 631-220-8375 Kim
Jim Gruenwald Wheaton 2024 630-752-7163 James.Gruenwald@wheaton.edu

Tim Fader Wisconsin-Eau Claire 2025 715-836-2202 FADERTA@uwec.edu
Dave Malecek Wisconsin- La Crosse 2026 608-785-8184 dmalecek@uwlax.edu
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